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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 22 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
22.5.2022. - 10:05 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 31.91 VOZEL, Tjaša SLO Banja Luka 30.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open W1 32.47 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina SRB BANJA LUKA 26.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open W2 34.86 TADIĆ, Tina BIH Banja Luka 12.6.2016.
Rekordi BL Open W3 38.98 TODOROVIĆ, Andrea BIH Banja Luka 5.5.2012.

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 34.55+0,77 609
2. HANN, Helena 08 PK Vracar 35.19+0,69 577
3. SAMARDŽIĆ, Sara 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 35.91+0,85 543
4. COJIC, Nina 98 Sveti Nikola 35.92+0,75 542
5. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 NICS-HSÚVC Hódnezővásárhely 36.26+0,75 527
6. JORGIĆ, Dunja 03 Borac, BL 36.35+0,72 523
7. MURATAGIĆ, Lana 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 36.59+0,76 513
8. PAKIŽ RUMPF, Izabela 06 PK Neptun Celje 36.99+0,74 496
9. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 37.29+0,84 485

10. IMAMOVIĆ, Lajla 05 Sharks, SA 37.33+0,71 483
11. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Pirat 37.73+0,67 468
12. DURAKOVIĆ, Zana 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 38.93+0,83 426
13. FRELIH UHELJ, Sonča 05 PK Biser Piran 39.28+0,79 415
14. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 39.29+0,78 414
15. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 39.31+0,93 414
16. SEKNE, Ina 09 PK Radovljica 39.33+0,83 413
17. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 39.41+0,84 410
18. GUDURAŠ, Tea 06 22. April, BL 39.61+0,77 404
19. LATINOVIĆ PEJOVIĆ, Margita 08 Sport Time, SA 39.78+0,86 399
20. CAJIC, Emina 09 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 40.04+0,69 391
21. MARGETA, Ana 10 PK Triglav Kranj 40.08 390
22. ŠEHOVIĆ, Lajla 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 40.33+0,86 383
23. LAMPRET, Sara 05 PK Branik Maribor 41.18+0,83 360
24. KASTELIC, Leona 08 Sport Time, SA 41.53+0,95 351
25. GARTNER, Tricija 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 42.09+0,86 337
26. ŠVAGELJ REPOLUSK, Julija 06 PK Branik Maribor 42.18+0,88 335
27. SPASIC, Masa 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 42.86+0,99 319
28. JAMAKOVIĆ, Ajna 10 Sharks, SA 42.89 318
29. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 42.92 318
30. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 43.07+0,82 314
31. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 43.43+0,86 307
32. ILIC, Una 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 44.04+0,86 294
33. KREČAR, Marija 10 Delfin, LA 44.64+0,93 282
34. BANJAC, Mia 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 45.45+0,77 267
35. JOJIĆ, Milica 10 Delfin, LA 47.28+0,83 237
36. JOUARA, Ilma 09 Sharks, SA 47.32+0,86 237
37. STANIĆ, Marija 11 22. April, BL 47.35+0,71 236
38. ANIČIĆ, Ana 12 Delfin, LA 51.07+0,64 188
39. STANETIĆ, Sofija 11 Olymp, BL 52.03+0,66 178
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 22, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

40. JOUARA, Dalia 11 Sharks, SA 52.48+0,94 174
41. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Elena 12 22. April, BL 52.80+0,93 170
42. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Veronika 09 Olymp, BL 53.91+0,78 160
43. JOVANIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 54.60+0,87 154
44. KOSORIĆ, Isidora 12 Olymp, BL 57.22+0,81 134
45. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp, BL 58.08+0,92 128
46. MANDIĆ, Sara 12 Olymp, BL 1:02.38+0,97 103
47. VUKČEVIĆ, Tea 13 Olymp, BL 1:06.66+0,84 84
48. CIGANOVIĆ, Mila 13 Olymp, BL 1:09.51+0,82 74
49. MILOŠEVIĆ, Lara 12 Olymp, BL 1:18.26 52
50. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp, BL 1:23.29 43
51. TODIĆ, Jana 14 Olymp, BL 1:28.25 36
52. PETROVIĆ, Maria 14 Olymp, BL 1:36.13 28

DSQ VRŠČAJ, Anja 05 PK Celulozar Krško 40.22+0,78
DSQ MEDAR - TANJGA, Barbara 14 Olymp, BL 1:30.62+0,92

W 1

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 34.55+0,77 609
2. HANN, Helena 08 PK Vracar 35.19+0,69 577
3. MURATAGIĆ, Lana 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 36.59+0,76 513
4. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 37.29+0,84 485
5. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 39.29+0,78 414
6. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 39.31+0,93 414
7. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 39.41+0,84 410
8. LATINOVIĆ PEJOVIĆ, Margita 08 Sport Time, SA 39.78+0,86 399
9. ŠEHOVIĆ, Lajla 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 40.33+0,86 383

10. KASTELIC, Leona 08 Sport Time, SA 41.53+0,95 351
11. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 43.07+0,82 314
12. ILIC, Una 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 44.04+0,86 294
13. BANJAC, Mia 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 45.45+0,77 267

W 2

1. SEKNE, Ina 09 PK Radovljica 39.33+0,83 413
2. CAJIC, Emina 09 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 40.04+0,69 391
3. MARGETA, Ana 10 PK Triglav Kranj 40.08 390
4. SPASIC, Masa 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 42.86+0,99 319
5. JAMAKOVIĆ, Ajna 10 Sharks, SA 42.89 318
6. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 42.92 318
7. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 43.43+0,86 307
8. KREČAR, Marija 10 Delfin, LA 44.64+0,93 282
9. JOJIĆ, Milica 10 Delfin, LA 47.28+0,83 237

10. JOUARA, Ilma 09 Sharks, SA 47.32+0,86 237
11. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Veronika 09 Olymp, BL 53.91+0,78 160
12. JOVANIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 54.60+0,87 154
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 22, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

W 3

1. GARTNER, Tricija 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 42.09+0,86 337
2. STANIĆ, Marija 11 22. April, BL 47.35+0,71 236
3. ANIČIĆ, Ana 12 Delfin, LA 51.07+0,64 188
4. STANETIĆ, Sofija 11 Olymp, BL 52.03+0,66 178
5. JOUARA, Dalia 11 Sharks, SA 52.48+0,94 174
6. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Elena 12 22. April, BL 52.80+0,93 170
7. KOSORIĆ, Isidora 12 Olymp, BL 57.22+0,81 134
8. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp, BL 58.08+0,92 128
9. MANDIĆ, Sara 12 Olymp, BL 1:02.38+0,97 103

10. VUKČEVIĆ, Tea 13 Olymp, BL 1:06.66+0,84 84
11. CIGANOVIĆ, Mila 13 Olymp, BL 1:09.51+0,82 74
12. MILOŠEVIĆ, Lara 12 Olymp, BL 1:18.26 52
13. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp, BL 1:23.29 43
14. TODIĆ, Jana 14 Olymp, BL 1:28.25 36
15. PETROVIĆ, Maria 14 Olymp, BL 1:36.13 28

DSQ MEDAR - TANJGA, Barbara 14 Olymp, BL 1:30.62+0,92
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